Catalogue Page
Issue Date: 06 2012
hvac control products
Valves
Manufacturer reserved the rights to change specifications without prior notice
Terminal Unit Valves
VP1000
DN15...32, PN25

such as fan-coils or narrow supply spaces
 z Flow rate adjustment without disassembling the actuators
Ordering Codes * Body Size Connection Size l/h
VP10xAAA DN15 1/2” 150
VP10xAAE DN15 1/2” 600
VP10xAAG DN15 1/2” 780
VP10xBAJ DN20 3/4” 1000
VP10xBAN DN20 3/4” 1500
VP100CAU DN25 1” 2200
VP100CAW DN25 1” 2700
VP100DAW DN32 1 1/4” 2700
VP100DAY DN32 1 1/4” 3000
Note:
* x = 0 = Pressure Port Included
   1 = No Pressure Port Included
Catalogue Page